
Movie Title Mins Thursday
 29 Jan

Friday 
30 Jan

Saturday 
31 Jan

Sunday
1 Feb

Monday 
2 Jan

Tuesday 
3 Jan

Wednesday
4 Jan

Christy (MA15+) 150 1.05pm
6.15pm

1.05pm
6.15pm

1.05pm
6.15pm

Closed

1.05pm
6.15pm
FINAL

Ella McCay (M) 130 3.55pm 3.55pm 3.55pm 3.55pm

Grand Prix of Europe (G) 113 3.45pm 3.45pm 3.45pm 3.45pm

Nuremberg (M) 163 1.00pm
5.50pm

1.00pm
5.50pm

1.00pm
5.50pm

1.00pm
5.50pm

The Chroal (M) 128 10.40am 10.40am 10.40am 10.30am
FINAL

The History of Sound (M) 142 10.30am 10.30am 10.30am 10.20am
FINAL

CINEMA 1 & 2 ARE STRICTLY ALLOCATED
SEATING

TO AVOID DISAPPOINTMENT BOOK IN
ADVANCE OR ONLINE AT

WWW.GOONDIWINDICINEMA.COM.AU
to RECEIVE THIS ELECTRONICALLY SUBSCRIVE

VIA OUR WEBSITE OR ASK INSTORE TODAY

GOONDIWINDI CINEMA & THEATRE - 
92 MARSHALL STREET, GOONDIWINDI - 07 4671 0365 - WWW.GOONDIWINDICINEMA.COM.AU

Free Ticket
Candybar specialsmovie

‌discounts

http://www.goondiwindicinema.com.au/

