



GOONDIWINDI CINEMA & THEATRE -

92 MARSHALL STREET, GOONDIWINDI - 07 4671 0365 - WWW.GOONDIWINDICINEMA.COM.AU

Movie Title	Mins	Thursday 29 Jan	Friday 30 Jan	Saturday 31 Jan	Sunday 1 Feb	Monday 2 Jan	Tuesday 3 Jan	Wednesday 4 Jan
Christy (MA15+)	150	1.05pm 6.15pm	1.05pm 6.15pm	1.05pm 6.15pm	Closed	Closed	Closed	1.05pm 6.15pm FINAL
Ella McCay (M)	130	3.55pm	3.55pm	3.55pm				3.55pm
Grand Prix of Europe (G)	113	3.45pm	3.45pm	3.45pm				3.45pm
Nuremberg (M)	163	1.00pm 5.50pm	1.00pm 5.50pm	1.00pm 5.50pm				1.00pm 5.50pm
The Choral (M)	128	10.40am	10.40am	10.40am				10.30am FINAL
The History of Sound (M)	142	10.30am	10.30am	10.30am				10.20am FINAL

CINEMA 1 & 2 ARE STRICTLY ALLOCATED
SEATING

TO AVOID DISAPPOINTMENT BOOK IN
ADVANCE OR ONLINE AT

WWW.GOONDIWINDICINEMA.COM.AU

to RECEIVE THIS ELECTRONICALLY SUBSCRIBE
VIA OUR WEBSITE OR ASK INSTORE TODAY

